miRBase precursor : hsa-mir-29a
Total read count 12174
hsa-miR-29a-5p read count : 8
hsa-miR-29a-3p read count : 2166
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......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggA. . .
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......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuc.
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......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuu .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguAa.
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.
_________________________________________ uagcaccaucugaaaucUguua.
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaCcgguua.
......................................... uagcGccaucugaaaucgguua.
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uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuau

uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuaA

383

N NN FEF N PP © P P

NN
ENEN

NN NNWWw W e

194
194

PR WER R R R BR

PR
&)

194
81

81

17

17

81

P OR RPRRORERIERERRROROORIERRIRPRRRIRRRIERERIERIEREROORIERIERORORORIERIRRIEREPRIROIROOOROOOIRHRIRHIRIRIRRIERIPRRIERIERLRLRO

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



hsa-miR-29a-5p
hsa-miR-29a-3p

augacugauuucuuuugguguucagagucaauauaauuuucuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuau

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguulu
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguulu

........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgg- - - .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgA. - . .
........................................ cuagcGccaucugaaaucgg- - - -
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggu. . .
........................................ cCagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
. .cuagcaccaucugaaaucggCu. .

________________________________________ cuagcaccaucugaatucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguC. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguA. .
________________________________________ cuagcUccaucugaaaucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguG. .
........................................ cuagcaccaCcugaaaucgguu. .
________________________________________ cuagcaccaucugaéaucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcGecaucugaaaucgguu . .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguu . .
. .cuagcaccaucugaaaucAguu. .

........................................ cuagcaccGucugaaaucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggGua.
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuU .

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgg. - . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgu. . . .
......................................... uagcaccaAcugaaaucgg. - . -
.uagcaccaucugaaaucgA. . . .

......................................... uagcalcaucugaaaucgg. - - -
......................................... uagcaccaucuAaaaucgg. - . -
......................................... uagcaccaucCgaaaucgg. - . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggu. . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggA. . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggC. . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucAgu. . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggGu. .
......................................... uagcGccaucugaaaucgguu. .
.Cagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguC-. -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaGucgguu. -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. -
......................................... uagcaccGucugaaaucgguu - -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggCu.
......................................... uagcaccaAcugaaaucgguu - -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgAuu . -
......................................... uagcUccaucugaaaucgguu . -
.uagcaccaucCgaaaucgguu-.- -

......................................... uagcaccaucugaCaucgguu. -
......................................... uagcaUcaucugaaaucgguu. -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguA . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuc .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuu .
......................................... uagcaccaucCgaaaucgguua.
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguAa .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggCua.
.Cagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.

.uagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuaA

........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgg. - - -
cuagcaccaucugaaaucggu. - -

cuagcaccaucugaaaucggG. - .

[N

N R R RPN R

145

[N

P R WRER ORNNRRNERERERND

=N
(o)

PO R P NN R

[

R O R PR RPRRERRRRREREPRIERRRIERORIERRRRRIRRORRIERERERIEREROOIRORIERRORIRIRRIRERERIERREIRORIEROOLRO

» O O P O O O

GDM
GDM

72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72

z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_



hsa-miR-29a-5p
hsa-miR-29a-3p

augacugauuucuuuugguguucagagucaauauaauuuucuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuau

........................................ cuagcaccaucugaéaucggu. . .
........................................ cuagcaccaucCgaaaucgguu. .
. .cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguA. .

________________________________________ cuagcacUaucugaaaucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucuUaaaucgguu. .
........................................ Auagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
________________________________________ cuagcaccaucugaaaCcgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucUguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguC. .
________________________________________ cCagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguG. .
. .cuGgcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .

________________________________________ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggGu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggCu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuU .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuG.
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuaA
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguulu

.uagcaccaucugaaaucA. . . . .

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgA. . . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgg. - . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgU. . . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaatucgg. - . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggC. . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggA. . .
......................................... uagcaccaCcugaaaucggu. . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggG. . .
.uagcGccaucugaaaucggu. - .

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucggu. - -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguA . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. -
......................................... uagcaccaucCgaaaucgguu- -
......................................... Gagcaccaucugaaaucgguu . .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguG.
......................................... Cagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaGaucgguu - -
_________________________________________ uagcaccaucugaaauclguu. -
.uaUcaccaucugaaaucgguu-- -

......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguC-. -
......................................... uagcUccaucugaaaucgguu . -
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguAa.
......................................... uagcaccaucugaGaucgguua.
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuu .
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaCcgguua.
......................................... uagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.

. .Ccuagcaccaucugaaauc. -

........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgg- - - -
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgA. . . .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgUu. . .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggG. - .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggu- - .
________________________________________ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
. .cuagcaccaucCgaaaucgguu. .
. .cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguA. .

________________________________________ Uuagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. -
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguC. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucggGu. .
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaacucgguua.
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.
........................................ cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguulu

uagcaccaucugaaaucgg. - - -

uagcaccaucugaaaucgC. . . -

© R P R R R RN

o
N

P O R AR NOFPRP PP

O R R PR RRRERRRERRRRERRORORRIRRRIERROIRRORRIREREROORIRRIRRRRIERRIERIERLERLRR

P OO R OR RRERRRERROOLRIEREROLEROO

z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_
z1_
71_
z1_

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73



hsa-miR-29a-5p

augacugauuucuuuugguguucagagucaauauaauuuucuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuau

hsa-miR-29a-3p

Cagcaccaucugaaaucgg- . - .
uagcaccaucugaaaucgA. . . .
uagcaccaucugaaaucggA. . .
uagcaccaucugaaaucggu. .
uagcaccaucugaaaucggucC. .
uagcaccaucugaaaucgguG. .
uagcacUaucugaaaucgguu. .
uagcaccaucugaaaucgguA. .
uagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
Cagcaccaucugaaaucgguu. .
uagcaccaucugaaaucggCu. .
uagcaccaucugaaaucgguuU.
uagcaccaucugaaaucgguua.
uagcUccaucugaaaucgguua .

16
1

P O R P R ORERIERIEREOLRERR

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73



